
Children’s Apparel 
Carter’s Babies and Kids
Nike Factory Store
OshKosh B’gosh
Under Armour
VF Outlet

610
420
615
225
400

604
675
680

Food & Specialty Food
Auntie Anne’s Pretzels
Charleys Philly Steaks 
Teriyaki Boys

Footwear
575
570
310
420
530
200
225

ASICS
Converse
Famous Footwear
Nike Factory Store
Rack Room Shoes
SKECHERS
Under Armour

655
642
606
638

Health & Beauty
Bath & Body Works
Brow Beauty
Fragrance Outlet
GNC

Jewelry & Accessories
Brooks Brothers Factory Store
Express Factory Outlet
francesca’s
Kay Jewelers Outlet
maurice’s 
Vera Bradley
Zales Outlet

805 
730
660
600
205
665
540

575
570
420
225

Sports & Fitness
ASICS
Converse
Nike Factory Store
Under Armour

Women’s & Men’s Apparel
ASICS
Brooks Brothers Factory Store
Converse
Express Factory Store
Levi’s Outlet Store
Nike Factory Store
SKECHERS
Tommy Hilfiger
Under Armour
VF Outlet

575
805
570
730
538
420
200
900
225
400

Women’s Apparel
ASICS
Brooks Brothers Factory Store
Converse
Express Factory Outlet
francesca’s
Lane Bryant Outlet
Levi’s Outlet Store
LOFT Outlet
maurice’s
Nike Factory Store
SKECHERS
Tommy Hilfiger
Torrid
Under Armour
Vera Bradley
VF Outlet

575
805
570
730
660 
645
538
560
205
420
200
900
910
225
665
400

Men’s Apparel
ASICS
Brooks Brothers Factory Store
Converse
Express Factory Outlet
Levi's Outlet Store
Nike Factory Store
SKECHERS
Tommy Hilfiger
Under Armour
VF Outlet

575
805
570
730
538
420
200
900
225
400

Home Furnishings
Kitchen Collection
Le Creuset

905
640

325315310

300

225200 205 210 215 220

520 530 538

515

510

500

585

580 575 570 565
560

540

545

550

555

400

405

410

415

420

600 602 604 606

610 615

620

625

630

634

638

640642

645

655660665

680

675

670

905 910 920
700 705 710 720

730 800 805 810 900

120

110

100

Specialty
Book Warehouse
Direct Tools
Lids
Toys R Us Express
Yankee Candle

405
210
630
620
602

Management Food Pavilion Wheelchairs Family 
Room Coca-Cola Bike Rack

Customer 
Service Security Restroom Bus Pavilion ATM Throughout

Center
Stroller 
Rental


